

## **FUND MANAGER'S INSIGHTS:** AN ASIA PERSPECTIVE



As the world is racing against the clock to develop a vaccine for the coronavirus in this unparalleled time, investors are searching for signs of market recovery and economic growth.

Hear from St. James's Place Asia Investment Director, Martin W. Hennecke at this informative webinar as he speaks with Alistair Thompson, Director of Asia Pacific Equities at First State Stewart Asia and Manager of the St. James's Place Asia Pacific fund, regarding his views on the markets and investing in Asia.

The value of an investment will be directly linked to the performance of the funds selected and may fall as well as rise. You may get back less than you invested.

> Wednesday, 13 May 2020 3:00pm to 4:00pm (GMT +08:00)

## REGISTER HERE

## **ALISTAIR THOMPSON**

Director of Asia Pacific Equities at First State Stewart Asia Alistair has been managing Asia Pacific portfolios for more than 29 years and has been in Asia since 2003. Alistair is co-manager of the First State Asia Opportunities Fund, First State Asian Growth Fund and the First State Singapore and Malaysia Growth Fund. He is also responsible for managing a number of Asia Pacific Select portfolios on behalf of key client segregated accounts. Alistair was lead manager of the First State Asian Growth Fund from 2003-2013.



The 'St. James's Place Partnership' and the titles 'Partner' and 'Partner Practice' are marketing terms used to describe St. James's Place representatives.

Members of the St. James's Place Partnership in Singapore represent St. James's Place (Singapore) Private Limited, which is part of the St. James's Place Wealth Management Group, and it is regulated by the Monetary Authority of Singapore and is a member of the Investment Management Association of Singapore and Association of Financial Advisers (Singapore).

Company Registration No. 200406398R. Capital Markets Services Licence No. CMS100851.

Members of the St. James's Place Partnership in Shanghai, Beijing and Shenzhen represent St. James's Place (Shanghai) Limited Beijing Branch and St. James's Place (Shanghai) Limited Shenzhen Branch, which are part of the St. James's Place (Shanghai) Limited Shenzhen Branch, which are part of the St. James's Place (Shanghai) Limited Shenzhen Branch, which are part of the St. James's Place Partnership in Hong Kong represent St. James's Place (Hong Kong) Limited, which is an insurance broker company licensed with the Insurance Authority (Licence No. FB1075), a licensed corporation with the Securities and Futures Commission (CE No. AAV439) and registered as an MPF Intermediary (Registration No. IC000852).

St. James's Place Wealth Management Group Ltd Registered Office: St. James's Place House, 1 Tetbury Road, Cirencester, Gloucestershire, GL7 1FP, United Kingdom.

Registered in England Number 02627518.